Fl dhEifE

CRANK

CASE

f__m_. -
0/ /s
MWWNW1JW

Aty
s

7




A5-NFI-E01 EO1. B &l $5(CRANKCASE)

33 AF5846200000

BRI EE &

COIL CAP COMP.

34 90190602701

7N T R R A B R

HEXAGON FLANGE BOLT (M6%27L)

36 A12410310000

BHEEEhS

STARTED MOTOR LINE

38 A10610800000

EIHEE

PLUG OIL

NO. | Part No. Q'TY | PART NAME PART NAME SPECIFICATION
| THE | EHEE #He | EHdhxaiE FHEXLTE R
1 93540801400 4 E L LOCK PIN
2 A10620100000 1 i EE CRANKCASE LEFT
3 95572232601 1 TCh% OIL SEAL, TC TYPE
4 92140800001 1 EEAE(8%1.6T) WASHER (8*1.6T)
5 90190801202 1 AAMGIRSE S HEXAGON FLANGE BOLT (M8*12L)
6 90190605501 4 A KRR HEXAGON FLANGE BOLT
7 90190606001 2 ANAMBGIZIE(MEX60L) FESHE HEXAGON FLANGE BOLT(M6%60L)
8 90190606500 1 AACBIRRE HEXAGON FLANGE BOLT
9 90190608002 2 RAMEKIERE HEXAGON FLANGE BLOT
10 90190610001 2 ARG HEXAGON FLANGE BOLT (M6*100L)
11 90181201501 1 AHMEER-#G HEXIGON HEAD BOLT FLANGE
12 92141200006 1 TEE WASHER
13 95572032603 1 TCHZ M $(SD19.8)-Z 24X OIL SEAL TC TYPE(SD20)
14 90190602003 3 A MR EMEXx20mm—$EG HEXAGON FLANGE BOLT
15 A10820300000 1 BHEEE OIL FILTER COVER
16 95515200000 1 OFIIE O-RING
17 A10820400000 1 1 S I8 S ELEMENT
18 96530600300 1 5 R R R AR BALL BEARING, DOUBLE SEALED
19 P1062020000 1 [FE#HE BUSH, QUAKEPROOF
20 96550152300 1 B e EH K NEEDLE BEARING
21 96510620301 1 REEEHK 6203 C3 BALL BEARING
22 96510622200 1 RN A TR DEEP GROOVE BALL BEARING
23 A10610400000 1 BHEmFSEA S Crankcase Gasket
24 A10610000000S 1 AFE e 4R & (B BR) CRANKCASE, RH
25 1062240000 1 EhiRE OIL STRAINER COVER
26 95513100000 1 ORI O RING
27 1062190000 1 ERiEEE COMPRESSION SPRING
28 G1062180000 1 & 18 OIL STRAINER
29 96530600300 1 B R R R R BALL BEARING, DOUBLE SEALED
30 90170813900 2 HEHAEIRIE Stud Bolt
31 90170814600 2 LY Stud Bolt
32 AF5846100000 1 NEEAREHE IGNITION COIL
1
1
1
1




H —t—
TiEE

LH SIDE COVER

E2




A5-NFI-E02 E02. 222 Z(LH SIDE COVER)

NO. | Part No. Q'TY | PART NAME PART NAME SPECIFICATION
| THE | EHEE #He | EHdhxaiE FHEXLTE R

1 1706280000 1 &R CLAMP

2 1063110000 1 & % 1 FIXING PLATE

3 1063092000 1 1B iE 4 SPONGE,BREATHER PIPE

4 BF0630300000 1 BEE BREATHER PIPE

5 BF0631000000 1 BREHE BREATHER PIPE COMP

6 90190602003 3 N A MBI IEMEXx20mm-$EG HEXAGON FLANGE BOLT

7 A17060200000 3 P A HOSE CLAMP

8 92270800400 3 218 (8D*15D*2.5F) RUBBER BUSH

9 A10631720000 1 EEEHEHAE SOUNDPROFF COVER

10 A17060010000 9 HkERES SPECIAL SCREW

11 A10630110000 1 kEBEE LH., SIDE COVER

12 A10630200000 1 EEEEH GASKET LEFT COVER

13 96530600400 1 R R R R DEEP GROOVE BALL BEAG. TWO SEAL




=

N
/

TELSH.

3
/

SH
CYLINDER HEAD. CYLINDER HEAD COVER

ES




A5-NFI-E03 E03. ;5L 58(CYLINDER HEAD)

NO. | Part No. Q'TY | PART NAME PART NAME SPECIFICATION
| THE | EHEE #e | EHdhxaiE FHEXLTE R

1 A10711000000 1 AEEEEME CYLINDER HEAD COVER ASY.

2 A10711200000 1 AEIEEEA PACKING,CYL HEAD COVER

3 A10711100000 1 SELEEE Head Cover

4 A10715600000 1 HE B Packing, Cyl. PCV Cover

5 A10715700000 1 HEBERIREH oil purge plate Plain Washer

6 90050501001 3 T+ FIEEEA IR 1R ET(M5*10L) CR ROUND HD MACHINE SCREW

7 F30715420000 1 M SR F AR oil purge plate

8 90190502000 4 AACBIRRE HEXAGON FLANGE BOLT

9 90210602000 4 RARERE HEXAGON SCOKET SCREW

10 90190610001 2 AN EEIR-#EG HEXAGON FLANGE BOLT (M6*100L)

11 93541001401 2 ELLEE (10%14) LOCK PIN (10%14)

12 A10715300000 1 MRS BE CYL., Head Cover

13 A50713000000 2 S FLRE Valve Inlet

14 A50712000000 2 HE & 8 Valve Exhaust

15 92140600011 1 LEE WASHER

16 90190601207 1 ANAMGIZREG HEXAGON FLANGE BOLT(M6%1.0P*12L)

17 A10714500000 4 ZalmbiES) Seal Valve Stem

18 A10714700000 4 lmEdE] WASHER, Valve

19 A50714100000 4 fEoE & VALVE SPRING

20 A10714400000 4 78 o = 7K i RETAINER VALVE SPRING




A5-NFI-E03 E03. ;5L 58(CYLINDER HEAD)

NO. | Part No. Q'TY | PART NAME PART NAME SPECIFICATION
| THE | EHEE #He | EHdhxaiE FHEXLTE R

21 A10714300000 4 FEF94E COTTER VALVE

22 90170606300 2 HoEIRE STUD BOLT

23 A10230100000 1 B I 12 1l 2% Thermostat

24 A10230500000 1 5|88 AN SR OKE) Temperature sensor

25 F32220000001 1 X2 E(CRTE) Spark Plug

26 F30730110000 1 ™ i o £ CAMSHAET SPROCKET

27 F3071550000 1 fe g Az ROTATING DISC

28 92140800012 1 T #1E(8.4D*24D*1.8T)-G PLANE WASHER

29 90190801800 1 A KR (MB*18L) HEXAGON FLANGE BOLT

30 90190601207 1 ANAMGIZEEG HEXAGON FLANGE BOLT(M6*1.0P*12L)

31 A10730610000 1 o & & [ T 4R Retainer, Cam Shaft

32 A50710120000 1 S fETEE HEAD COMP. .CYLINDER

33 90170804000 2 EoAIRIE STUD BOLT

34 A50710700000 1 AEBEE A Gasket, Cyl. Head

35 92040800000 4 ANAMBIZIEMS)ERE) B £ HEXAGON FLANGE NUT

36 92140600019 4 EEE PLAIN WASHER

37 A10230200000 1 R E COVER,THERMOSTAT

38 A10730000001 1 i 8 #2 pk (T PIEH 7K ) CAM SHAFT ASSY

39 90190602003 2 A M IR EMEx20mm—$EG HEXAGON FLANGE BOLT

40 A10720500000 2 B SHAFT.ROCKER ARM

41 A50720300000 1 ERBEPEEHEE In. Valve Rocker Arm Comp.

42 A10720400000 1 BREMEEHEE Ex. Valve Rocker Arm Comp.

43 92140600011 1 T EE WASHER

44 F70230600000 1 e G = BLEEDER ASSY

45 A50710030020 1 BEEEHR S COYLY., HEAD COMP NO.13+14+17+18+19+20+21




E4 HiL, &% | dhisnia,

CYLIDER ,PISTON, CRANKSHAFT




A5-NFI-E04 E04. B #i(CRANKSHAFT)

NO. | Part No. Q'TY | PART NAME PART NAME SPECIFICATION
| THE | EHEE #He | EHdhxaiE EHEXLE pSrkivay

1 A506F5000000 1 B 47 Eh 8 Bl CRANK SHAFT ASSY.

2 95511000002 1 OB O-RING

3 C70611000000 1 EGER (%) ROLLER BEARING

4 G1067151000 2 FHEEHH I CLIP, PISTON PIN

5 C50671110000 1 SR PISTON PIN

6 €70621000000 1 RER A (FF5E) ROLLER BEARING

7 93541001401 2 E RIS (10%14) LOCK PIN (10%14)

8 C5066130000 1 B AR B2 b TIMING SPROCKET

9 A10724800000 1 e AR T Gasket, Chain Adjuster

10 A50640100000 1 gl Cylinder

11 A10725000000 1 BRIRER RS CHAIN ADJUSTER COMP.

12 90190602003 2 A M BIZIEMEXx20mm-$EG HEXAGON FLANGE BOLT

13 A10641100000 1 RELEH GASKET, CYLINDER

14 A50673100000 1 EER ) Piston Ring (Top)

15 A50673200000 1 FEEIR (2) Piston Ring Second

16 A50674000000 1 THIRAAE OIL SCRAPER RING COMP.

17 C10724700001 1 BB GUIDE COMP.,.CAM CHAIN

18 A50670100000 1 FEFE(057.4) PISTON

19 A10724400000 1 BEERL N Tensioner, Cam Chain

20 F3072460000 1 ™ 8 B £ {5 CAM CHAIN

21 A10661400000 1 Bl & GE R Oil Pump Sprocket

22 1072490000 1 H ARG E S SCREW ASSY, TIMING CHAIN TENSIONER

23 A52630600000 1 iR EIZRITZEE ISC system

24 90070600600 1 +F i E E A 3SR ET CR TRUSS HEAD TAPPING SCREW

25 A50665010000 1 b 47 §8 A CRANK SHAFT ASSY.




ES GH#MAEE

RIGHT CRANKCASE COVER

15




A5-NFI-E05 E05. A Al #h 58 (RIGHT CRANKCASE COVER)

NO. | Part No. Q'TY | PART NAME PART NAME SPECIFICATION
| THE | EHEE #e | EHdhxaiE FHEXLTE R

1 A106S0007V00 1 LRl E=HEE HER) ER CRANKCASE COVER CORP ,RH ,PLAIN

2 93540801400 4 E L LOCK PIN

3 A10680117V00 1 HhEhFE = (E S ER) COVER, R. CRANKCASE

4 92162000000 1 CEMZRELE) RETAINING RING C TYPE

5 95571020500 1 TC #2ih$t Oil Sealtc Type

6 92141200014 1 SEEAE(12.1D*20D*1T) PLANE WAHER

7 95581224600 1 SCEH $(12%24%6) SC OIL SEAL

8 A10210200000 1 K & B PUMP SHAFT

9 G1061070000 1 HE OIL PLUG

10 A10640300000 1 AKEE PLUG WATER

11 F70210500000 1 A ES MECHANICAL SEAL

12 A10680200000 1 S E Gasket Rh. CrankCase Cover

13 A10681110000 1 HhMRiEES GAUGE. OIL LEVEL COMP.

14 95511600002 1 OFVIZ(15.8D%2.4) O Ring

15 90190604001 1 A MRIEE HEXAGON FLANGE BOLT (M6%40L)

16 A17060300000 2 RiFH E H(013.5) HOSE CLIP

17 90190501201 1 NAMEIRR HEXAGON FLANGE BOLT (M5%12L)

18 92140500018 1 T #E(5.3D%9D*t 1) WASHER. FLAT

19 90190603001 3 73 A M %R 1R (M6 30L)-FEG HEXAGON FLANGE BOLT (M6*30L)

20 A17060300002 2 1RiF = & 5 (020) HOSE CLIP

21 F70680410000 1 ERREE Cap Tappet Adjusting Hole

22 A10210800000 1 HEKEQ)-KEZ EFHFIEE PIPE(2)

23 A15010100000 2 K& HIKEOK & EHSED WATER PUMP OUTLET HOSE

24 A10210600000 1 KR EHE PACKING,WATER PUMP COVER

25 A10210300000 1 7K % BR B 5 & IMPELLER

26 A10210406D00 1 KEREGEEHERSR) COVERWATER PUMP




E6 &8 %4
INJECTION SYSTEM




A5-NFI-E06 E06. '& 5% % (INJECTION)

NO. | Part No. Q'TY | PART NAME PART NAME SPECIFICATION
| THE | EHEE #e | EHdhxaiE FHEXLTE R

1 A52630200000 1 Hin R AREEE THROTTLE BODY

2 J32630300000 1 B /iR E RIS PRESSURE/TEMPERTURE SENSOR

3 F72630400000 1 R8PS 1 & 2GR 25 THROTTLE POSITION SENSOR

4 C05630T35A 1 BE GASKET

5 W11350TF7B 1 B2 5k SCREW

6 W11300TF7A 1 B2 4k SCREW

7 A12613200000 1 kX33 Insulator Carb. Gasket

8 A12613000000 1 bimss 3 HiREE INSULATOR COMP., CARB

9 A12612000000 1 EmERAE INJECTOR ASSY.

10 A12610100001 1 R E INTAKE MAINFOLD

11 A12612200000 1 EEIEE INJECTOR CAP

12 6002ER1003 1 OFIIE(7.52Dx3.51) O-Ring(7.52Dx3.51)

13 1280210816 1 O%E3(8.3Dx3.05) 0-Ring(8.3Dx3.05)

14 A12610600000 1 ES CLAMP

15 ES706020000 2 B R WIRE CLIP

16 90190601001 1 N AR 2 (ME+10L) HEXAGEON FLANGE BOLT(M6%*10L)

17 92040600000 2 7N F AR 1B (M6%1.0P) HEXAGON FLANGE NUT (M6*1.0P)




E/ BBERT
DUIVEN PULLEY




A5-NFI-EQ7 EO7. CVT{E&(DRIVEN PULLEY)

NO. [ Part No. Q'TY | PART NAME PART NAME SPECIFICATION
| THE | EHEE #He | EHdhxaiE FHEXLTE R

1 A11237000000 1 HER S m R RS BELT PULLEY COMP., DRIVEN FACE

2 P11234100001 1 Y ERAR 108 NUT.SPECIAL

3 A11236000000 1 ERENtRiH & PLATE ASSY., DRIVE

4 A11210600000 1 ERENm DRIVE FACE

5 92041200002 1 A T RIEIE HEXAGON FLANGE NUT

6 92141200005 1 EEE WASHER

7 A11210500000 1 57 B BR Sf) 7 i % BOSS DRIVER FACE

8 A11220000000 1 VEI R # V BELT

9 F31233300001 1 EEER COLLAR,SPRING

10 P01235210001 1 1% BfR B i jE = SPRING,DRIVEN FACE

11 C11235300001 1 EHED COLLAR SEAT

12 95513700002 2 ORIz O TYPE TYPE

13 95593441401 2 GEhH OIL SEAL , G TYPE

14 C11232500001 3 BE BUSH

15 C11232400001 3 Chk PIN.GUIDE

16 A11232100000 1 FEHEEESmARAE BODY COMP., DRIVEN FACE

17 96520690200 1 B RS R R DEEP GROOVE BALL BEAR ONE SEAL

18 92162800002 1 CEIR RETAINING RING-C TYPE

19 A11231100000 1 HEESmAEES BODY COMP., DRIVEN FACE

20 96550222900 1 B ETEH AR ([22429%18mm] NEEDLE BEARING

21 C71235100000 1 BERNEXREHRE OUTER BODY COMP. CLUTCH

22 92021200002 1 ANFHIRIEM12) NUT

23 A11411100000 1 HABE BEARING BUSH

24 95511800002 2 ORIR O-RING

25 A11211000000 1 EHEETmAS EEEEFmAES

26 C11213100001 1 1% 4 PAMP PLATE

27 1121321000 3 B SLIDE PIECE

28 C5066051000 1 HiREE SPACE BUSH

29 C11212000004 6 FREZFHEU2) WEIGHT ROLLER ASSY

30 A11234300000 3 939FA2uY

31 A51210000000 1 EENEREN AR DRIVE FACE ASSY., MOVABLE




B

g
E=}

&

8

GENERATOR




A5-NFI-E08 E08. ¥ E#E & 5 =(GENERATOR)

NO. | Part No. Q'TY | PART NAME PART NAME SPECIFICATION
| THE | EHEE #He | EHdhxaiE FHEXLTE R

1 A12210200000 1 EFHE STATOR COMP

2 92110500000 2 BB SPRING LOCK WASHER

3 90190501201 2 NABIRRE HEXAGON FLANGE BOLT (M5%12L)

4 90190603001 3 73 M IR 1R (M6*30L)-FEG HEXAGON FLANGE BOLT (M6*30L)

5 90210802004 3 NARBERE(EEME) HEX SOCKET HD BOLT.

6 A12210100000 1 MRER FLYWHEEL COMP

6 A12210110000 1 e ih FLYWHEEL COMP

7 A12431000000 1 BRIZEHAL) ONEWAY CLUTCH

8 C72431100001 1 LaN Auter race

9 A12440000000 1 ENMESRERES GEAR COMP.STARTING CLUTCH

9 A12440010000 1 EHHEREmHES GEAR COMP.STARTING CLUTCH

10 92041200002 1 A RIRNE HEXAGON FLANGE NUT

11 A12210000000 1 e i £ T A 8 Rk A.C.G COMP.

11 A12210010000 1 e i £ T A 8 Rk A.C.G COMP.

12 92141200005 1 LEE WASHER




F9O REEEE. RIBERE
STARTING MOTOR. OTL PUMP




A5-NFI-E09 E09. (< B % #(STARTING MOTOR)

NO. [ Part No. Q'TY | PART NAME PART NAME SPECIFICATION
| 188 | SH5REE e | EHPXEE FHEXLTE R

1 A10810000000 1 oM % SRk Oil Pump Ass'y

2 A10812200000 1 B % ERBhER(E CHAIN,OIL PUMP

3 A12410000000 1 EEEEHE MOTOR ASSY STARTER

4 95512400002 1 Of B O RING

5 90190601604 2 AN MR- HG HEXANGON FLANGE BOLT

6 E1681030000 1 AR SETE BB IR S PAN BOLT WITH WASHER

7 A10812300000 1 3 o> Btk PLATE

8 90100602900 2 T+ F eI EA R AR IR ET(M6*291) SCREW

9 €70810300000 1 B H % ER B R ER SPROCKET, OIL PUMP DRIVEN

10 92141000015 1 SEEAE (10%1.5) WASHER

11 92180800000 1 E&IHII% (8+0.8T) RETAINING RING E TYPE

12 92171000000 2 CEIRU0) C CLIP

13 A12420400000 1 e RE NS EEN Shaft, Startet Reduction Gear

14 A12420100000 1 T B SR BE b Reduction gear







A5-NFI-E10 E10. B #)8 Z(GEARBOX)

NO. | Part No. Q'TY | PART NAME PART NAME SPECIFICATION
| THE | EHEE #e | EHdhxaiE FHEXLTE R

1 A11413000000 1 REERES Final Gear Assy.

2 A11410117V00 1 EHEE=EF DR TRANSMISSION COVER

3 92141500009 1 T #E(15.4D*39.8D*1.2T) Plane Washer

4 A11410200000 1 EHEEEE Trans Cover Gasket

5 A11411000000 1 EE Bhdn GEAR PRIMARY DRIVE

6 93541001401 2 ELLEE (10%14) LOCK PIN (10%14)

7 95573245700 1 TCE TC OIL SEAL

8 96510630100 1 R S IR AR DEEP GROOVE BALL BEARING

9 96510600200 1 RS R E R DEEP GROOVE BALL BEARING

10 96530620500 1 8 b R R R R K BALL BEARING, DOUBLE SEALED

11 92165200000 1 CENz (FLA) Retaining Ring—C Type

12 90190804003 2 AR HEXAGON FLANGE BOLT (M8*40L)

13 90190803502 5 NAMBGIREMEx35mm-$EG Hexangon Flange Bolt

14 P1062150000 1 B E i OIL BOLT

15 A11412000000 1 EEHES MAIN AXLE ASSY.

16 95511300001 1 ORE O RING

17 A11412300000 1 B EEE DISC SPRING WASHER




E R a S

X
J

o=
i

*l
AIR CLEANER COMP

E1T




A5-NFI-E11 E11. R JE;EES(AIRCLEANER ASSEMBLY )

NO. | Part No. Q'TY| PART NAME PART NAME SPECIFICATION
| 188 | FH5REE HE | EHPXLE EHEXLE pSrkivay

1 A12620010001 1 TrREFHRESGME) AIR CLEANER COMP

2 90190603503 2 A M ERIEIE(M6%35L)-FEG HEXAGON FLANGE BOLT(M6%35L)

3 92140600005 2 S EAFE](6.4D*13D*1T) WASHER (6.4D*13D*1T)

4 90150502501 8 B 3Rk C-R TRUSS HD.TAPPING SCREW

6 A12621400000 1 HKFLE PLATE

7 A12620300000 1 H ELEMENT

8 A10711400001 1 BRE (B) TUBE CYL., (B)

9 92221100001 4 R ik & 2 CLIP

10 A52630500000 1 EREHIREES ISC system

11 A10711410000 1 BRE(A) TUBE CYL., (A)

12 A52630600000 1 R SRR ISC system

13 A10711900000 1 BREHEE TUBE CYL., COMP.

14 A12620400000 2 s E0 [ ELEMENT PACKING

15 A12623800000 1 FEERIE (44x7.5 FEfI) CLIP (44x7.5 LOCATING)

16 A126B0100001 1 TREFHEAEHEUME) AIR CLEANER ASSY

17 A126B0200000 1 TREFRSHEE AIR CLEANER ASSY

18 92370600003 1 URI B Z IR 18 BRACKET NUT




E12 igss

MUFFLER




A5-NFI-E12 E12. #i 58 B (MUFFLER)

NO. [ Part No. Q'TY | PART NAME PART NAME SPECIFICATION
| THE | EHEE #e | EHdhxaiE FHEXLTE R

1 18292F3E0000 6 ARER (t:3mm) PACKING,PROTECTOR(t:3mm)

2 490387068G5 6 e COLLAR

3 18320F3E0000 6 BEBEE RUBBER,PKG PROTR

4 92050800006 2 NAEMREEERIESE DOMED CAP NUT

5 418292SA19000 6 ARER (t2mm) PACKING,PROTECTOR(t:2mm)

6 90110KEB9000 6 = [BI 58 [t 22 B4R 42 (M6%22) SCREW(M6%22)

7 A12810100001 1 (B HR-HOT(S $R5E) HEAT PROTECTOR

8 A12810020001 1 JHE 21 Rk (BRER) MUFFLER ASSY

9 A12810200000 1 HEESH (HEHME) PACKING,MUFFLER

10 92140800000 3 T #0E(8.4D*17D*1.6T) PLAIN WASHER

11 92110800000 3 758 ZE 20 B (8D*14D*2.2T) SPRING WASHER(8D*14D*2.2T)

12 90190805001 3 NAMBKIRRE (2 HEXAGON FLANGE BOLT (M8%50L)

13 A12812100000 1 0275025 02 SENSOR

14 A12810500001 1 Bil E% [ 2 ik (& 85 55) HEAT PROTECTOR




 fibn

REAR FENDER. REAR WHEEL

E13.




A5-NFI-E13 E13. ##(REAR WHEEL)

NO. | Part No. Q'TY | PART NAME PART NAME SPECIFICATION
| THE | EHEE #He | EHdhxaE FHEXLTE R

1 90200602001 4 mEAELR LS BOLT WITH WASHER

2 M2403720000 1 S5 B M E 2R (B) CLAMP.BRAKE HOSE(B)

3 A16340006500 1 #BIBRGER) REAR FENDER

4 M2701050000 1 BREEWS) B) PLASTIC PLUG

5 92011600000 1 BEE S U TYPE SPRING NUT

6 92141600002 1 S EAEE|(16.2%23%2.5) PLANE WASHER

7 92163500000 1 CENE RETAINING RING C TYPE

8 96530600300 1 5 R R R R K BALL BEARING, DOUBLE SEALED

9 A14068317700 1 BEEERRE) REAR FORK

10 AF4068400000 1 BE BUSH

11 90190805001 2 A MR (Fi%) HEXAGON FLANGE BOLT (M8%50L)

12 95602535700 1 KCEY ;i 3+ KC OIL SEAL

13 P1062020000 1 [hEHE BUSH, QUAKEPROOF

14 BF4036100002 1 HEHE R CLAMP, BRAKE HOSE

15 90190601207 3 ANAMGIZREG HEXAGON FLANGE BOLT(M6*1.0P*12L)

16 M24068000001 1 R R AR DISK.REAR BRAKE

16 M24068010001 1 RekETERR DISC,REAR BRAKE

17 C1403510000 5 Bl 2% 25 AR 4R 45 (M8%1.25P*24L) SCREW, FR BRAKE DISK(M8%1.25P*24L)

18 AF4066021N00 1 R PR (B NED REAR BRAKE CALIPER

19 AF4061012300 1 ®IEBI(127 25x24x1) B WHEEL COMP.REAR 12”

20 90190802601 2 73 A (5% R 12 (NylokBF £2) Hexagon Flange Bolt

21 AF40G3200000 1 RS 130/70-12 T pa TIRE

22 AF4067000000 1 5 B8 28 [E] 3F iR BRAKE CALIPER BRAKET

23 90190802601 2 7 A MR 42 (Nylok B £R) Hexagon Flange Bolt

24 AF40F1000000 1 5% B P HE S (ISR B S FX2 PAD ASS'Y

25 AF40F1200000 1 EEE PAD PIN

26 AF40F1300000 1 kel PIN

28 M240F0300006 2 Y7 L—%E AbVEALY-)

29 M240F0400006 2 Y7 L—%EARVE ARV

30 M240F0500006 2 Y7 L= ALY




Fi PEEFRER. LREFE
— COVER FR&RR.HANDLE BAR.

2"




A5-NFI-FO1 FO1. ARIEFEI.2ZE A MIEF E(COVER FR.RR HANDLE BAR)

NO. [ Part No. Q'TY | PART NAME PART NAME SPECIFICATION
| THE | EHEE #He | EHdhxaE FHEXLTE R

1 AF5460010001 1 - B 5 B R B Rl (B S IR LH HAFT SWITCH ASSY

2 92370500003 3 U8 SR 18 (M5) U TYPE SPRING NUT

3 AF5480010001 1 £ 8 = BHER 48 R (2 S IR) RH HAFT SWITCH ASSY

4 90110401200 2 +FEAETE B BURET(M4x12L) CR PAN HD TAPPING SC

5 90130301001 2 T+ FIEAEEE B IR 4T CR PAN HD TAPPING SCREW

6 90130501401 7 + =B 2 B BIRET(M5*14L)-8EG C-R RECESS PAN HD. TAPPING

7 AF6120006002 1 FEEFEREK (ED) HANDLE BAR ASSY.

8 AF7010500000 2 EEREHRE BUSH, HEAD LIGHT

9 92061000005 1 AL RIRIE(M10%1.25P)-§EG HEXAGON FLANGE NUT

10 92370300002 2 UZY 588 55 42 08 (5 S5 k) SPRING NUT U-TYPE

11 AF6130006301 1 FRIEFRIZERE) HANDLE COVER UPER (2

11 AF6130007101 1 FRIEFRIE(ER) HANDLE COVER UPER (2)

12 AF6140006501 1 FRIEFEE GBER) HANDLE COVERLOWER

13 90040601600 1 + F A EA M SR IR ET(M6*16L) CR PAN HD MACHINE SCREW(M6%16L

14 92140600018 1 LEE WASHER

15 90191005002 1 I M IEFE (M10%1.25P*50L) HEXAGON FLANGE BOLT (M10%1.25P*50L)

16 C1612011000 1 BB SCREW WASHER

17 90190601502 2 AR ME*15L) (8 = #5) HEXAGON FLANGE BOLT(M6%15L)

18 AF7060900000 1 EFHEEEREE FRAME PLANK,HANDLE COVER UPER




o
L2 SPeEDOMETER




A5-NFI-F02 F02. f&§%(SPEEDOMETER)

NO. | Part No. Q'TY | PART NAME PART NAME SPECIFICATION
|5 | SHRB He | SHDXLE FHEXLTE R

1 AF5610000005 1 B8 &% 48 Bk (& & 0 K)AF-150 SPEEDOMETER ASSY.

2 90110401200 4 +FHEAEEA 5 MR ET(MA*121) CR PAN HD TAPPING SC

3 AF56A0500000 1 EFEERALS electronic speed sensor

4 AF56A0300005 1 Bk L= SPEEDOMETER TOP COVER

5 AF56A0100005 1 BRI SPEEDOMETER COVER

6 AF56A0400000 1 5 832 R iE SPEEDOMETER COVER




BR BB #8%
CABLE.SWITCH.BACK MIRRUR

FJ3




A5-NFI-F03 F03. E#R BAEH % {R#(CABLE SWITCH MIRROR)

NO. | Part No. Q'TY | PART NAME PART NAME SPECIFICATION
| THE | EHEE #He | EHdhxaiE FHEXLTE R

1 AF6160000000 1 BRI BACK MIRROR COMP

2 AF61F0100000 1 #AREE) LH BACK MIRROR COMP

3 AF61F0200000 1 ZREE(R) RH BACK MIRROR COMP

4 AF6120300000 1 bhE v FHHE(H) SHOCKPROOF ASSY.(R)

5 AF5420000000 1 HIRELE R GRIP ASSY, RH

6 AF5446100001 1 0 3 38 4% [ 5F R (CI0 K AR) CABLE THROT ,BRACKET

7 AF5446000000 1 0 3 38 4R 48 Bk CABLE ASSY.THROT

8 BA4030000000 1 BISRE#E % FRT BREAKE MASTER CYLINDER

9 P140C130000 2 B2 4k SCREW

10 P140C120000 1 R E CAP,RESERVOIR

11 P140C250000 2 1242 4R Ak INNER BOLT

12 P140C240000 1 KEE BRACKET,MASTER CYLINDER

13 P140C220000 1 [ BOLT

14 BA40C0100000 1 F1A SHAFT

15 92141000018 8 EAME[(10.2D%15D%1.5T) PLAIN WASHER

16 P14038110000 4 S E SR JOINT BOLT,BRAKE HOSE

17 AF4036020000 1 BIEREE M E AR FR,BRAKE FLUID HOSE COMP

18 BA4063000000 1 BB R REAR BRAKE MASTER CYLINDER

19 P140C130000 2 B2 4k SCREW

20 P140C250000 2 1242 A Ak INNER BOLT

21 AF4037010001 1 HHRERERREERHE) REAR BRAKE FLUID HOSE COMP.

22 AF5410000000 1 A iE{E S Rk GRIP ASSY, LH

23 AF6120200000 1 bhE v FHE () SHOCKPROOF ASSY.(L)

24 M25480310000 1 S B B R STOP LIGHT SWITCH

25 P140C230000 2 K EE NS FLANGE NUT

28 M240C 1500000 2 BRIE DIAPHRAGM

29 M240C 1400000 2 ISR MEMBRANE PLANK

30 AF6160100000 1 L RETEERE DRIVING MIRROR JOIN POLE (L)

31 AF6160200000 1 iR EIEE DRIVING MIRROR JOIN POLE (R)

32 90050501202 1 T FiE AR EAR RN IR 4T CR PAN HD MACHINE SCREW




F4 BT . BT FHEIRIE. BT L&
FRONT FORK.FR FENDER

12




A5-NFI-F04 FO4. A1 X &P

2 4R BTt FR(FRONT FORK FR. FENDER)

24 90190601502

N M EIR R (M6x15L)(FE 24#%)

HEXAGON FLANGE BOLT(M6%*15L)

25 90130501401 1 FHEE 58 B BURET(M5*14L)-$EG C-R RECESS PAN HD. TAPPING
26 BA5440100000 k7 ek CLIP COMP.SPDMT CALBE

27 AF7061110000 5 8k B 45 78 CLIP,SPEEDMETER CABLE

28 C144C050000 M E iRt 4 BOLT ASSY.

29 90190805002

AN IR (A F)

HEXAGON FLANGE BOLT

NO. | Part No. Q'TY | PART NAME PART NAME SPECIFICATION
| THE | EHEE #He | EHdhxaiE FHEXLTE R
2 E14440410000 1 [EIDE e A STEERING SHAFT LOCK NUT
3 E1444050000 1 L FEIR B 0E UPPER RING-SHAPE NUT
4 96630340400 1 EEXTHEMA(G/327) BALL BEARING CAGE(5/32")
5 1443020000 1 B EE UPPER BEARING CAGE
6 1443011000 1 i 7 JEE B LOWER BEARING CAGE
7 96630380600 1 A EBREAR0/47) BALL BEARING CAGE(1/4")
8 C144C150000 1 TEhK N BB INNER BEARING CAGE
9 C144C140000 1 HEE DUSTPROOF COVER
10 C144C130000 1 BE GASKET
11 AF4430100000 1 =HZEMAE UNDER BRACKET ASSY.
12 AF4430206D00 1 ENEHEERS) LEFT OUTERTUBE ASSY.
13 AF4430306D00 1 AN EHEERSR) RIGHT OUTERTUBE ASSY.
14 BF7062900000 1 EE FE0R) FIXED PLATE
15 ES706020000 2 B WIRE CLIP
16 AF6330016500 1 B ERERGER) FENDER FR. INNER
17 92370500003 2 UGBS 4R 18 (M5) U TYPE SPRING NUT
18 90190601502 1 A MR (M 15 (BE 25 HEXAGON FLANGE BOLT(M6*15L)
19 AF6320006300 1 Bl L BRERE) FRONT FENDER (2)
19 AF6320007100 1 B ER(ER) FRONT FENDER (B
20 90050601500 4 T FIE AR EAR RN IR 4T CR PAN HD MACHINE SCREW
21 92140600018 4 EEE WASHER
22 AF7010100000 1 [ 7K 5 EA (Rl R SE) WATERPROOF CUSHION
23 AF4036110000 1 HEHE K CLAMP, BRAKE HOSE
3
2
1
1
2
4




O Wi AIHE,
TIRE.FRT WHEEL.FRT CALIPER.




A5-NFI-F05 FO5. & ff AildmE &= 2B FE(TIRE FR. WHEEL FR. CALIPER)

NO. | Part No. Q'TY | PART NAME PART NAME SPECIFICATION
|5 | SHRB He | SHPXLE FHEXLTE R

1 BA4025000000 1 FIEGED AXLE FR. WHEEL

2 P1401010000 1 HiEE SPACER

3 96520620100 2 BB BEA(6201U) ONE SHIELD BALL BEARING

4 BA4024000000 1 EREAE SPACER

5 C1403510000 5 Bl 2 28 AE M2 4R (MB%1.25P*24L) SCREW, FR BRAKE DISK(M8%1.25P*24L)

6 AF4035000001 1 HISkE R AR (B #8)E £245,PCD110 DISC,FRONT BRAKE

7 BA4011012300 1 BEREHE12)REE FRONT WHEEL ASSY (127)

8 95572235700 1 TCE OIL SEAL, TC TYPE

9 AF40B3200000 1 BHAR 110/70-12 TIRE 110/70-12

10 P140B3300001 1 mPE (FEE VALVE

11 P15660050000 1 B8 £ B8 6 12 Bk METER GEAR ASSY

12 92061200001 1 FhE iR g LOCK NUT

13 BA4033001N00 1 BISRE RGN KA ) FRT BRAKE CLIPPER

14 BA4033200000 1 5 B8 2 [E] 3F iR BRAKE CLIPPER FIXED PLATE

15 C240C2300000 1 sE AR A1) brakes—thin comp

16 BA4033200000 1 5 B8 28 [E] 3F iR BRAKE CLIPPER FIXED PLATE

17 C140C030000 2 SV e e e ) LA N | Sl |3

18 C140C040000 2 2007 V=238 =5" A=)

19 C140C141000 2 FOURR YN =YL




F6 . FIA=E. M T=

WINDSHIELD.FRT INNER COVER.COVER,FRT LOWER.




A5-NFI-F06 F06. I &R il

A 2 AR A MEE(WINDSHIELD INNER COVER)

NO. | Part No. Q'TY | PART NAME PART NAME SPECIFICATION
|5 | SHRB He | EHPXLE FHEXLTE R

1 AF7010200000 1 FEES Rubber Mat

2 90130501401 23 1 FiEE 58 B BUIRET(M5*14L)- G C-R RECESS PAN HD. TAPPING

3 92370500003 11 U B o S ER 1B (M5) U TYPE SPRING NUT

4 AF6210206500 1 KEFIERSGFEE) FRONT COVER, RADIATOR ASSY

5 AF6210106501 1 ERRERE GBE) WIND SHIELD AIR DEFLECTOR

6 AF6210006301 1 ERRERE) WIND SHIELD (2)

6 AF6210007101 1 ERAKRER) WIND SHIELD (B)

7 AF6210407D00 1 ERREZE (2 ) WIND SHIELD COVER HAR B

7 AF6210407R00 1 ERRENZE(EHE ) WIND SHIELD COVER HAB 2

8 AF6010300000 1 PGO $£h# PGO STICKER

9 AF6230406500 1 sk OERZEGEE) WATERING CAP COVER

10 AF6230206500 1 B EEHEGER) FRONT LNNER COVER

11 M2701010000 4 R EHNET PUSH RIVET

12 BF7010100001 1 ﬁﬁﬁ%ﬁ’@ FRONT HOOK

13 AF6230306500 1 Bl EEEREGESR FRONT LNNER COVER,COVER, AIR INLET LH

14 90190601502 2 VAV:: kIR AR (M6* 15L)(E 5 = %) HEXAGON FLANGE BOLT(M6%15L)

15 90070601501 1 + G BB 2R iR T C-R TRUSS HD. MACHINE SCREW

16 BF6690000002 1 Al B GRIA)E-mark,DOT. & SIDE REFLECTOR

17 92050600005 1 NAZERMIREESLHE DOMED CAP NUT

18 AF62C0306500 1 B ERERE FRONT LNNER COVER,COVER, AIR INLET RH

19 AF6230006500 1 B EGEE) FRONT LNNER COVER

19 AF6230510000 1 B EHHE FRT INNER COVER COMP.

20 AF6230106500 1 HEYMEGEE) LUGGAGE CASEFR

21 90110401200 4 +FREAEEE B R ET(M4*121) CR PAN HD TAPPING SC

22 AF6260006500 1 BIT=GEE) LOWER COVER,FRONT

23 90130501400 2 +FHE B8 5 IR ET(M5*14L) CR ROUND HD TAPPING




F7 RIESHR. 1B RIESHIR G T #E
STEF FLOOR. BCDY CCVER,FRONT.
LH,RH FCORSTEP FLCCR LOWER COVER




A5-NFI-FO7 FO7. Rl FZ& %

YK iR %r kiR A A FHE=(COVER FR. LOWER , STEP FLOOR , LH.RH. STEP FLOOR LOWER COVER)

NO. | Part No. Q'TY | PART NAME PART NAME SPECIFICATION
|5 | SHRB #He | EHdhxaiE FHEXLTE R

1 90130501400 3 +FHEEEE 5 IR ET(M5*14L) CR ROUND HD TAPPING

2 AF6250406500 1 BiffaZEGEE) BODY COVER,FRONT

3 AF6240006500 1 yrigtk (FBE) STEP FLOOR

4 AF6213006300 1 B A FEEhE(EIERE) TURN SIGNAL FRONT ASSY.INNER COVER (2)

4 AF6213007100 1 BIAREMHEENER) TURN SIGNAL FRONT ASSY.INNER COVER (B2)

5 AF6263006800 1 AETEE (FAE) COVER,LH HAR B

5 AF6263007R00 1 ETEZEHER COVER.LH Hixe 2

6 92140600018 4 TEE WASHER

7 90070601501 4 TR E A FR 1R ST C-R TRUSS HD. MACHINE SCREW

8 92370500003 17 UZY 58 FHRIE(MS5) U TYPE SPRING NUT

9 90130501401 8 2 B 58 B PR ET(M5*14L)-$EG C-R RECESS PAN HD. TAPPING

10 M2701010000 10 RSN ET PUSH RIVET

11 BF7060700000 4 HKgBE RUBBER PLUG

12 AF62A3006300 1 BIAMEEEGEG)ERR) TURN SIGNAL FRONT ASSY.INNER COVER (£)

12 AF62A3007100 1 BAREMHEGENER) TURN SIGNAL FRONT ASSY.INNER COVER (")

13 90200602500 3 i B E IR R SCREW WITH WASHER

14 AF6260206500 1 BITEEGEER) FRONT UNDER COVER

15 AF62F3006800 1 HATHEE CEXE) COVER,RH Bk 5

16 AF62F3007R00 1 ATHEEEER COVER.RH Hiixf 2




FE weE e THE &3F MBI,
BODY COVWER.RER LUGGAGE




A5-NFI-F08 F08. BiifiZ &=

5= %£{7=%(BODY COVER.MIDDLE COVER.)

NO. [ Part No. Q'TY | PART NAME PART NAME SPECIFICATION
| 188 | FH5REE HE | EHPXLE EHEXLE pSrkivay

1 AF6255006300 1 HHEBGEERR) BODY COVER,RH (&)

1 AF6255007100 1 HEH5EER) BODY COVER,RH (")

2 AF6253006300 1 EEHEERE) BODY COVERRH (2)

2 AF6253007100 1 EBEGEEH) BODY COVER,LH q=D)

3 90110401200 2 T8 REEE B R ET(M4*12L) CR PAN HD TAPPING SC

4 92370500003 4 UG8 4R 18 (M5) U TYPE SPRING NUT

5 90130501401 4 1 FiEE 58 B BURET(M5*14L)- G C-R RECESS PAN HD. TAPPING

6 E1701040000 2 IRTE ST (38 R R 4T) SPIRAL RIVET

7 AF6250206500 1 HEETEE@ES) BODY COVER,LOWER

8 90190803005 3 A RIERE HEXANGON FLANGE BOLT

9 BF7062500000 3 ES G BOX-SPANNER

10 90190601502 1 A MBI IR (M 15 (BE 25 HEXAGON FLANGE BOLT(M6*15L)

11 AF6360016500 1 FEEER FERGEEE) LICENSE PLATE,UPPER

12 92140500014 1 20 (5.5D*12D*1T)-SPCCHEC PLAIN WASHER

13 92020500000 1 7N 12 18 (M5%0.8P) HEXAGON NUT (M5%0.8P)

14 AF6360126501 1 H58 B A T ES GEB 2B (I K AR) LICENSE PLATE,DOWN

15 BF669010000N 1 %R H E-markDOT, B3R REFLECTOR DOT

16 AF6760002H00 1 BEFEEE) REAR LUGGAGE BRACKET Bk 5

16 AF6760007R00 1 BEFEHER) REAR LUGGAGE BRACKET Hxe 2

17 92140800010 3 EEARE(8%1.6T) WASHER

18 AF7010800000 1 BEFHE LUGGAGE BRACKET CUSHION




Fo 4% BYyR. TAD. BURES
SEAT.LUGGAGE. TOOL KIT,
LUGGAGE LOW COVER




A5-NFI-F09 FO9 4 ¥ EYf TEE EYFEIEKZE(SEAT.FR LUGGAGE. BACK LUGGAGE)

NO. | Part No. Q'TY | PART NAME PART NAME SPECIFICATION
| THE | EHEE #e | EdhxaiE FHEXLTE R

1 AF6710010005 1 JEEA A BY (FE 5 780 FE LRI FS A5 ) SEAT COMP(780)

2 AF67A0500000 1 B ERfT REAR BRACKET

3 1701180000 1 TER TOOL KIT

4 AF6810310000 1 ELE BATTERY BOX

5 90200601601 6 i B E IR T BOLT WITH WASHER

6 92370500003 2 U E IR 18 (M5) U TYPE SPRING NUT

7 AF6810400000 1 EEEE BATTERY BOX PEDESTAL

8 92370500003 1 U B i S ER I (M5) U TYPE SPRING NUT

9 AF6810200000 1 Efpas BATTERY COVER

10 90130501400 1 +FHE B 5 IR ET(M5*14L) CR ROUND HD TAPPING

11 AF6810010000 1 EYMEER LUGGAGE COMP

12 ES6810510000 1 BBE RUBBER PLUG

13 ES581710000 1 Az ik 40 DIAGNOSE ADAPTOR

14 M2706010000 1 52 I 13 58 [E] F Ak FIXED PLATE, DIAGNOSE JOIN

15 90110401000 2 +FHEAEEE 5 IR ET(M4*10L) CR PAN HD TAPPING SCREW

16 AF5830400000 1 EREES SWITCH

16 AF5830410000 1 R SWITCH

17 AF5590000000 1 BRI B POWER TRANSFER SWITCH

18 BA6810200000 1 YR IRLE BOLT. SPECIAL

19 BA6810100000 1 B B4 BRACKET

20 BF67A0110000 4 BE®RIE012.2 RUBBER

21 F37065400000 1 TE@ERK TOOL KIT ASSY

22 P1701170000 1 BE 4k T IR R AR R GRIP ASSY. SCREWDRIVER

23 F37065600000 1 KEEERFUTXT) BOX-SPANNER,SPARK PLUG

24 P1706570000 1 IRIRAEF SCREWDRIVER

25 P25816300000 1 FERE L CONNECTING WIRE,SOCKET

26 AF5830200000 1 TR IEIBER BATTERY(+)LINE

27 92040600000 2 A IR IE(M6%1.0P) HEXAGON FLANGE NUT (M6%1.0P)

28 AF7010900000 1 EiR B CUSHION-BATTERY

29 90190601502 2 NAMBIZ I ME*15L)(8E = #%) HEXAGON FLANGE BOLT(M6%15L)




c1oBE BN EA, 1
— HANDLE LAMP. REAR LAMP.
FR/RR FLASHFR LIGHT.

8Lz B{E)

11 / 17(Tan%)

8418




A5-NFI-F10 F10. BE#& £ B (HANDLE LAPM . LICENSE PLATE)

NO. | Part No. Q'TY | PART NAME PART NAME SPECIFICATION
|5 | SHRB He | SHDXLEE FHEXLTE R
1 AF6660000001 1 BIEBERGEIRHER) TAIL LIGHT ASSY
2 90130501401 6 +FFEEEE B W2 ET(M5*14L)-§EG C-R RECESS PAN HD. TAPPING
3 AF6610010000 1 RSB Rk (E mark/DOT) HEAD LLIGHT COMP
4 AF66C0100001 1 AHIAAEGERER) SIGNAL LAMP RACK, LH
5 90130501401 6 11 [El5E B R ET(M5*14L)-$EG C-R RECESS PAN HD. TAPPING
6 AF66D0100001 1 BRI AMEGERER) FR SIGNAL LAMP, RH
7 90110401200 6 T+ FHEAEEE 5 BUIRET(MA*121) CR PAN HD TAPPING SC
8 AF66F0100001 1 A GERRESR) lens rear lamp cover
9 AF66D0200001 1 HERGEHER) lens,RH FR direction light cover, RH
10 AF66C0700000 1 B2k SCREW FR SIGNAL LAMP, RH
11 AF66C1100000 1 B 7K EAFE water—repellent FR SIGNAL LAMP, RH
15 AF66C0200001 1 EHERGERESR) lens,LH FR direction light cover, LH
16 AF66C0700000 1 12 &% SCREW SIGNAL LAMP RACK, LH
17 AF66C1100000 1 BhKEE water—repellent SIGNAL LAMP RACK, LH
21 AF66A0100000 1 R o] electric wire comp HEAD LIGHT COMP
22 98151260551 1 1BE(12V 60/55W) HEADLAMP BULB HEAD LIGHT COMP
23 98231205001 1 fEEa POSITION LAMP (12V-5W) HEAD LIGHT COMP
24 AF66A0200000 1 [HERRE COVER HEAD LIGHT COMP







A5-NFI-F11 F11. EEZ2(FRAME )

NO. | Part No. Q'TY | PART NAME PART NAME SPECIFICATION
| THE | EHEE #He | EHdhxaiE FHEXLTE R

1 AF48A0100005 1 BREHFERO CUSHION ASSY.L.

2 90191004002 2 7N 2 12 (M10%P1.25%L 40) HEXAGON FLANGE BOLT

3 90190803201 2 A B IR IR (M8*32L) HEXAGON FLANGE BOLT(

4 90200601601 4 i B E IR T BOLT WITH WASHER

5 AF7060206000 1 iR E LS GERBED.) TREADLE FIXED BRACKET ASSY

6 AF4860100000 2 i b IR SPACER RING

6 AF4860110000 2 [l SPACER RING

7 92061000005 1 ANAEIRIE(M10%1.25P)- G HEXAGON FLANGE NUT

8 AF4860010000 1 SlEREAEERELES ENGINE HANGER COMP.

9 90191020000 3 75 M %R 1 (M10%1.25P*200L) HEXAGON FLANGE BOLT

10 90191006500 1 N AR (M10+65L) HEXAGON FLANGE BOLT(M10%65L)

11 90190601502 3 A MBI IR (M 1525 HEXAGON FLANGE BOLT(M6*15L)

12 90050501202 1 T FiEEE AR IRET-2EG CR ROUND HD MACHINE SCREW (M5%

13 AF6711210000 1 FEERENER SEATLOCK LEVER ROPE

14 BF6713000000 1 EHEHEHEE SEATLOCK COMP.

15 BA4630100000 1 % FE il B4R (K) PEDAL LEVER (L)

16 AF7010300000 1 EEaR R R4 CUSHION-SIDE STAND

17 90020803201 1 AR R HEXIGON HEAD BOLT

18 AF4620006000 1 Al H 4 $8 B (E.D) SIDE STAND ASSY

19 2462120000 1 B HAT 4% mEE =5 SPRING,SIDE STAND




A5-NFI-F11 F11. EEZ2(FRAME )

NO. | Part No. Q'TY| PART NAME PART NAME SPECIFICATION
| 188 | FH5REE HE | EHPXLE EHEXLE pSrkivay

20 92060800002 1 N IR IE - FE-HEG HEXAGON FLANGE NUT

21 AF4210046000 1 BB (EBED) FRAME ASSY

22 AF7060416000 1 KEEFEEHESEBED) RADIATOR FIXED BRACKET ASSY

23 92040800000 1 RAMKIZEEMS)ESEH A HEXAGON FLANGE NUT

24 90190805001 1 RAMEKERE (Eik) HEXAGON FLANGE BOLT (M8*50L)

25 BA4630200000 1 % yr BER () PEDAL LEVER (R)

26 AF7060100000 1 168 5 B 2 [ 7E 4k TOPPLE SWITCH FIXED PLATE

27 AF4036110000 1 5% B i & 2 CLAMP, BRAKE HOSE

28 AF5011000000 1 KESEEHRE PIPE COMP.

29 92061000005 2 AR EIEIE(M10%1.25P)-#G HEXAGON FLANGE NUT

30 M2486010000 2 24 BOLT

31 C17013000001 2 MBBE PLASTICS PLUG ASSY

32 92370600002 2 UZY g FEHR 1S SPRING NUT U-TYPE

33 90190501201 2 RAMEKIERE HEXAGON FLANGE BOLT (M5*12L)

34 AF7061000000 1 BHEERERGE) FIXED PLATE, BODY COVER (L)

35 AF70F1000000 1 BHEERERGE) FIXED PLATE, BODY COVER (£)

36 AF7061200000 1 JEE EA 85 [ & R BURGLARPROOF PLATE,SEAT LOCK

37 90190601207 2 ANAMKIEREG HEXAGON FLANGE BOLT(M6*1.0P*12L)

38 90190604001 2 RAMEKIERE HEXAGON FLANGE BOLT (M6*40L)

39 AF7010600000 2 TEEEH LUGGAGE BRACKET CUSHION

1

40 AF48A0200005

?ﬁ‘iﬁ‘ﬁj%l“}\}ﬁ(R)

CUSHION ASSY.R.




Fl2 @z o
FUEL TANK COVER .GAS CAP .

17




AS-NFI-F12 F12. ;HfE= fnh O

TANK INNER COVER)

NO. | Part No. Q'TY | PART NAME PART NAME SPECIFICATION
|5 | SHRB He | SHPXLEE FHEXLTE R

1 AF5213307D00 1 HESMEENR TANK ,INNER COVER

2 AF5213016D01 1 AHEEAES(EEER)NE TANK COVER COMP.

3 90050401600 2 T+ FIEEBA IR IR ET(MA*16L) CR ROUND HD MACHINE SCREW(M4x1

4 BF5213210000 1 SH 5 008 O EE GAS CAP BASE

5 AF7060700000 1 SnsH O FE & 5 fk (C) FIEXD PLATE ,GAS CAP(C)

6 90110401200 3 -f—:{-#gﬂ"EEEIﬁZE%fT(M4*12L) CR PAN HD TAPPING SC

7 90050400800 2 + i EEE 2R 4T CR ROUND HD MACHINE SCREW

8 AF7060600000 1 ﬂD,EEDFJZIEIEHi(B) FIEXD PLATE ,GAS CAP(B)

9 AF5213510000 1 ZEEHE THREE WAY ASSY

10 92221200001 1 R 4K & 3l HOSE CLAMP

11 AF7060500000 1 S0 O B [ 5F R (A) FIEXD PLATE ,GAS CAP(A)

12 AF5260300000 1 HEAUROZE=Z8%) GASOLINE HOSE

13 92201200000 2 MER HOSE CLAMP

14 BF5213400000 1 =i THREE WAY

15 AF5260400000 1 HMEBN=@EFR A GASOLINE HOSE

16 AF5213100000 1 E%’“fhhﬁ TANK COVER LEVER CABLE

17 90050501202 1 FiEEE ISR CR ROUND HD MACHINE SCREW (M5%

18 92221500000 1 HOSE CLAMP

19 M27011600000 1 REF(B)(2.5x100L) CABLE TIE




N w8
P13 FUEL TANK

lﬂ%




A5-NFI-F13 F13. j5;MF8(FUEL TANK)

NO. | Part No. Q'TY | PART NAME PART NAME SPECIFICATION
| THE | EHEE #He | EHdhxaiE FHEXLTE R

1 ES706010000 2 BER CLIP

2 AF5260100000 1 CHEC OIL PIPE

3 90180501600 10 NACBIRRE HEXAGON FLANGE BOLT

4 AF5217000000 1 AH=EHE FUEL GUAGE COMP.

5 90200601601 4 i S E IR T BOLT WITH WASHER

6 AF5215000000 1 53 F8 (58) FUEL TANK

7 AF5218000000 1 Al R R (EE) Fuel pump module

8 95516700000 1 Oofziz O RING

9 BF7061010000 1 KRR CLIP

10 B87060900000 1 KERIE clip

11 AF5260500000 1 HMEBCINH O EEE S M) OIL HOSE(B)




F14 Fjl+:
CENTER STAND




A5-NFI-F14 F14. F%r4£(STANDS)

NO. | Part No. Q'TY | PART NAME PART NAME SPECIFICATION
| THE | EHEE #He | EHdhxaiE FHEXLTE R

1 AF4610006000 1 fruriE 8 & (E.D) CENTER STAND ASSY

2 90191002803 2 7 M EKIE A M 10%1.25px28L(G+iit HEXAGON FLANGE BOLT

3 90191002802 2 7N A MR (M10%1.25P*28L)G HEXAGON FLANGE BOLT

4 90190802000 2 7N R BE 12 (M8*20L) HEXAGON FLANGE BOLT(M8*20L)

5 M24610110000 2 BmE SLIDE BUSH

6 C1701050000 1 BERE RUBBER DAMPING, CENTER STAND

7 AF4510106000 1 SIZTHRZE (ED ENGINE LOWER HANGER

8 E1461121000 1 REE SPRING

9 92141500008 4 EAEE(24.7D%15D%0.8T) Plane Washer




— WIRE HARNESS




A5-NFI-F15 F15. F EZ#R(WIRE HARNESS )

NO. [ Part No. Q'TY | PART NAME PART NAME SPECIFICATION
| THE | EHEE #He | EHdhxaE FHEXLTE R

1 AF5816000005 1 X AR #R 48 B (AF150) HARNESS.WIRE

2 90210501600 4 NAREEE BOLT

3 AF5890000005 1 ECU( 5 FIE 52 6l T i4)150CC ECU

4 25830020000 1 EIRCGHE) 1A BATTERY

5 C15810030000 1 HEREEES STARTER RELAY ASSY

6 AF5840000000 1 EEE RS RECTIFIER COMP.REGULATE

7 90190601502 1 /\ﬁ MERIZ AR (ME*15L) (5 2 #%) HEXAGON FLANGE BOLT(M6%15L)

8 ES581200000 3 BE relay

9 AF5846100000 1 ﬁ AEEES IGNITION COIL

10 90190602701 1 /\ﬁ R IR A2 O = Bk HEXAGON FLANGE BOLT (M6*27L)

11 AF5520010000 1 EIREHAN IGNITION SWITCH COMP.

12 90040602003 1 T+ RE IR (B E) CR PAN HD MACHINE SCREW

13 BF5860100001 1 75 M 48 5 25 48 i (BE - LED B -[h mI 7K FLASHER RELAY ASSY

14 B5583600000 1 Y] HORN.L

15 90070402000 1 +F iR E RIS 1R 8T MACHINE SCREW

16 92140400003 1 T 1B (4.2D*16D*1.6T) Washer

17 ES5891010000 1 EREIRFIES TOPPLE SWITCH

18 98701215000 1 Rk (15A) FUSE

19 98701210000 1 Rzt (10A) FUSE

21 98701205000 1 RIE#R(5A) fuse

22 98701201000 1 REEHRUA) fuse

23 AF5846200000 1 LN EEIEEHES COIL CAP COMP.

24 AF55B11100%%* 1 A Gd) KEY BRBESREHITI-—TUN-BAYET,

25 AF55B01000%* 1 EZZE Bﬁ’kﬁf(**) magnet burglar—proof cover HaBEREZE—FIUN-DNAYET,

26 AF5816100000 1 HEAD LIGHT CONNECTINGN WIRE




PR T L C R Rk
Lo, EE.C SYSTEM

e - 8

N 15 6
\\ 7 3'15\‘!. \— l!_-"'--.-

&=

L e e e+ et et e e e e e e e+ e et e et e et o]
AN

&FR :




A5-NFI-F16 F16 A%l 3R S HCIE HI 3

> $#(EEC.SYSTEM)

NO. | Part No. Q'TY | PART NAME PART NAME SPECIFICATION
| THE | EHEE #He | EHdhxaiE FHEXLTE R

1 90050601002 1 T+ FHEECA IR IR ET(M6*10L) CR ROUND HD MACHINE SCREW(M6%10L)

2 92140600005 1 S £A[E](6.4D*13D*1T) WASHER (6.4D*13D*1T)

3 AF52D0100000 2 #RAK & Fe (N 8. 7mm) CLIP

4 AF5240400000 1 4 JH Y R R FCV

5 AF5240010000 1 PREZE BHCIE HI R dk E.E.C SYSTEM

6 AF5240600000 1 BRBE RUBBER HOSE

7 AF5240300000 1 BB EC)HxRiEE i mt)ERE) RUBBER PIPE(C)

8 AF52D0200000 2 #R AR & Fe (N 7.6mm) CLIP

9 AF5240700000 1 4 i CANISTER/PCV_COMP

10 AF52D0400000 1 FRIR B IR (N f12.5mm) CLIP

11 AF52D0500000 1 AR E Ze (N 6. 7mm) CLIP

12 AF5240100000 1 BRBEAGEEERR RUBBER PIPE(A)

13 AF5240200000 1 BRBEB) hiEE = wEE) RUBBER PIPE(B)

14 AF52D0300000 1 #R AR & Fe (N #£9.6mm) CLIP

15 AF5240800000 1 BB RUBBER BRACKET

16 AF5244400000 1 FCV#& FCV ASSY




Ana
53T

it
17 & ¥ @
5

RA
DIATOR




A5-NFI-F17 F17. )k #8548 pk (RADIATOR ASSY)

NO. | Part No. Q'TY | PART NAME PART NAME SPECIFICATION
| THE | EHEE #He | EHdhxaiE FHEXLTE R

1 AF5010800000 1 KEDGEEEB-E/GA) WATER PIPE(D)

2 AF5010600000 1 KEBGEEEA-FREASR) WATER PIPE(B)

3 AF5010700000 1 KEC)E R EEEB) WATER PIPE(C)

4 AF5010500000 1 KEME/GEEEA) WATER PIPE(A)XE/G-WATER PIPE (A))

5 AF5011000000 1 KEEEZEHS PIPE COMP.

6 AF5011300000 1 BKE OVERFLOW WATER PIPE

7 AF5011100000 1 KEIEE WATER LEVEL GAUGE

8 AF50A0100000 1 Bk RESERVE TANK

9 90190601502 7 A MBI Mex15DEE R ) HEXAGON FLANGE BOLT(M6*15L)

10 AF6210316500 1 KERERSFEE) REAR COVER, RADIATOR ASSY

11 M2701010000 1 R R S 4T PUSH RIVET

12 AF5010200000 1 KIEZEHE CAP COMP. ,RADIATOR

13 AF5010000000 1 KEEHE R RADIATOR ASSY

14 90200602500 4 mEAEIR LS SCREW WITH WASHER

15 AF5010900000 1 KEE)CRERRE-FIKEE) WATER PIPE(E)

16 AF5011210000 1 KEER WATER TANK FOR FAN

17 92212200000 1 RIFHEHR(022) PIPE CLIP(022)

18 AF50A0200000 1 Bl K FE i 2= RESERVE TANK COVER

19 92221000001 2 N CLIP




W :_ 'm_:z:gﬂ_.
[SNNNSSNN 2

FUSE EXPLAIN
[ e IACHARGER )
* SAF AN
o 10ALANMP

e 15APOWER




A5-NFI-F18 F18. BE#R(LABELS)

NO. | Part No. Q'TY | PART NAME PART NAME SPECIFICATION
|5 | SHRB H$e | SHPXLEE FHEXLTE R

1 AF6010100000 1 EH B TIGRA# IR TIGRA PLATE L

2 AF6010200000 1 HE S TIGRA IR TIGRA PLATE R

3 AF6010300000 1 PGO $8h# PGO STICKER

4 AF6030500001 1 SEE I B A A AL AR (3R “NOTICE” ADHSIVE AND OIL TYPE LABEL

6 AF6010900000 1 15088 R (&) 150 PLATE L

7 AF6011000000 1 1508&tR () 150 PLATE R

9 M26018400000 1 EURO-338: 7l Bh #K EURO II STICKER

10 P66015010000 1 MADE IN TAIWANBE#& MADE IN TAIWAN STICKER

11 B86030600000 1 PR FRO5 4% 05 s AL HK LABEL

12 AF6030610001 1 R Bk 2 BA RS $R (B 30) fuse label

13 J36010600000 1 PGORLAR(ER) PGO,LABEL

14 AF6011400002 1 A TESREERE) LOWER COVER LABEL(LH) HAE B

15 AF6011500002 1 ETEEZRRERE) LOWER COVER LABEL(RH) HAE B

16 AF6011100000 1 £ 1B R AR BE#E(FH 150 F %) WINDSHIELD LABEL, LH

17 AF6011200000 1 HIEE R ALK WINDSHIELD LABEL, RH

18 AF6011300000 1 TIGRA$E A # Bh #K TIGRA WINDSHIELD LABEL

19 AF6011400004 1 A TESMKER) LOWER COVER LABEL(LH) HAB 2

20 AF6011500004 1 ETHEEZRRER) LOWER COVER LABEL(RH) HAB 2




